PARKINSON'S DISEASE

An educational event for patients and their caregivers
Hosted by Marshfield Area Respite Care Center

Date: Monday, Sept. 121,2022
Time: 9:00 AM to 2:15 PM

NEW LOCATION

Place: Hotel Marshfield
2700 South Central Avenue
Marshfield, WI 54449
715-387-2700

Fee: $15.00

We ask that you call to register to assist us in planning seating
and meals. RSVP: Jeff Tisdell 715-387-4569

Adult daycare services will be available & again we ask that
you register for this service.

There will be a "hospitality room” open to any individuals
requiring a break from the conference and a place to rest.
Funding for this program has been provided by the
Marshfield Medical Center, Abbvie, Acadia, Acorda, Adamas,
Boston Scientific, Medtronic, Speechvive, St.Croix Hospice and
Stoney River.




8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:30 PM

Registration
Welcome — Marilyn Seidl-Kramer

Rylan Smelcer, PA-C
"Parkinson’s Disease 101 and Current
Trends”

Shy Harn, CP, BOCO, CPed
Chris Welch MSPO, CPO
"Compassion Care with Every Step”

Marcia Lindow, Instructor
Chair Tai Chi

Lunch

Roman E. Politi MD,

General Neurologist, Marquette Ml
"Movement Disorders”

Pharmaceutical & Vendor Updates

Adjournment




