PARKINSON'S DISEASE

An educational event for patients and their caregivers Hosted by Marshfield Area Respite Care Center

Date: Monday, Sept. 12th, 2022

Time: 9:00 AM to 2:15 PM

NEW LOCATION

Place: Hotel Marshfield 2700 South Central Avenue Marshfield, WI 54449 715-387-2700

Fee: \$15.00

We ask that you call to register to assist us in planning seating and meals. RSVP: Jeff Tisdell 715-387-4569

Adult daycare services will be available & again we ask that you register for this service.

There will be a "hospitality room" open to any individuals requiring a break from the conference and a place to rest. Funding for this program has been provided by the Marshfield Medical Center, Abbvie, Acadia, Acorda, Adamas, Boston Scientific, Medtronic, Speechvive, St.Croix Hospice and Stoney River.

8:45 AM	Registration
9:15 AM	Welcome – Marilyn Seidl-Kramer
9:30 AM	Rylan Smelcer, PA-C "Parkinson's Disease 101 and Current Trends"
10:30 AM	Shy Harn, CP, BOCO, CPed Chris Welch MSPO, CPO "Compassion Care with Every Step"
11:30 AM	Marcia Lindow, Instructor Chair Tai Chi
12:00 PM	Lunch
12:45 PM	Roman E. Politi MD, General Neurologist, Marquette MI "Movement Disorders"
1:45 PM	Pharmaceutical & Vendor Updates
2:30 PM	Adjournment

Ó